
Day Date Address Time

Fri 22/09/2023 Dada Darshan, Unit 2 Stonefield Way, Ruislip, HA4 0JA 7:30 - 9:30PM

Sat 23/09/2023 Sambhav House, 275-287 Station Road, Harrow, HA1 1NA 7:30 - 9:30PM

Sun 24/09/2023 Sambhav House, 275-287 Station Road, Harrow, HA1 1NA 10:00AM - 4:00PM

Mon 25/09/2023 Hindu Cultural Society, North Finchley, N12 0XL 7:30 - 9:30PM

Tue 26/09/2023
Sorathia Prajapati Community Centre, 

Cleveland Road, Ilford, IG1 1ED
7:30 - 9:30PM

Wed 27/09/2023
The Abbey Hotel, The Broadway, Minster-on-sea, Kent, 

ME12 2DA
7:30 - 9:30PM

Thu 28/09/2023
Weston Favell Parish Hall, Booth Lane South,

Northampton, NN3 3EP
7:30 - 9:30PM

Fri 29/09/2023 Dada Darshan, 11 Crane Street, Leicester, LE1 3DB 7:30 - 9:30PM

Sat 30/09/2023 Dada Darshan, 11 Crane Street, Leicester, LE1 3DB 7:30 - 9:30PM

Sun 01/10/2023 Dada Darshan, 11 Crane Street, Leicester, LE1 3DB 10:00AM - 4:00PM

Mon 02/10/2023
Broadoak and Smallshaw Community Centre, 

Broadoak Road, Ashton-U-Lyne, OL6 8RS
5:00 - 7:00PM

Tue 03/10/2023
St. Dominic's Church, 21 Kirriemuir Road

Bishopbriggs, Glasgow, G64 1DL
7:00 - 9:00PM

Wed 04/10/2023
Sri Sathya Sai Baba Temple, 2 Granton Road, Edinburgh,

EH5 3QH
7:30 - 9:30PM

Thu 05/10/2023
Shree Laxminarayan Mandir, 541/A Warwick Road,

  Birmingham, B11 2JP
7:30 - 9:30PM

Fri 06/10/2023
Woodhall Farm Community Centre, Datchet Close,

  Hemel Hampstead, HP2 7JX
7:30 - 9:30PM

Sat 07/10/2023 Informal Time - TBC TBA

Sun 08/10/2023 Sambhav House, 275-287 Station Road, Harrow, HA1 1NA 10:00AM - 4:00PM

Mon 09/10/2023 Dada Darshan, Unit 2 Stonefield Way, Ruislip, HA4 0JA 7:30 - 9:30PM

Aptaputra UK Tour 2023
with Alpeshbhai

For prasad, prior registration is required: https://dbfuk.org/aptaputra23
0330 111 3232 | uk.dadabhagwan.org | info@uk.dadabhagwan.org



Day Date Address Time

Fri 22/09/2023 Dada Darshan, Unit 2 Stonefield Way, Ruislip, HA4 0JA 7:30 - 9:30PM

Sat 23/09/2023 Sambhav House, 275-287 Station Road, Harrow, HA1 1NA 7:30 - 9:30PM

Sun 24/09/2023 Sambhav House, 275-287 Station Road, Harrow, HA1 1NA 10:00AM - 4:00PM

Mon 25/09/2023 Heston Assembly Hall, Heston Road, Hounslow, TW5 0QR 7:30 - 9:30PM

Tue 26/09/2023
Norbury Manor Primary School, Abingdon Road, London

SW16 5QR
7:30 - 9:30PM

Wed 27/09/2023
The Abbey Hotel, The Broadway,
  Minster-on-sea, Kent, ME12 2DA

7:30 - 9:30PM

Thu 28/09/2023
Weston Favell Parish Hall,

  Booth Lane South, Northampton, NN3 3EP
7:30 - 9:30PM

Fri 29/09/2023 Dada Darshan, 11 Crane Street, Leicester, LE1 3DB 7:30 - 9:30PM

Sat 30/09/2023 Dada Darshan, 11 Crane Street, Leicester, LE1 3DB 7:30 - 9:30PM

Sun 01/10/2023 Dada Darshan, 11 Crane Street, Leicester, LE1 3DB 10:00AM - 4:00PM

Mon 02/10/2023 Leuva Patidar Samaj, Legrams Lane, Bradford, BD7 2BA 5:00 - 7:00PM

Tue 03/10/2023
St. Dominic's Church, 21 Kirriemuir Road

Bishopbriggs, Glasgow, G64 1DL
7:00 - 9:00PM

Wed 04/10/2023
Sri Sathya Sai Baba Temple, 2 Granton Road, Edinburgh,

EH5 3QH
7:30 - 9:30PM

Thu 05/10/2023
Shree Laxminarayan Mandir,

  541/A Warwick Road, Tystley, Birmingham, B11 2JP
7:30 - 9:30PM

Fri 06/10/2023
Woodhall Farm Community

  Centre, Datchet Close, Hemel Hampstead, HP2 7JX
7:30 - 9:30PM

Sat 07/10/2023 Informal Time - TBC TBA

Sun 08/10/2023 Sambhav House, 275-287 Station Road, Harrow, HA1 1NA 10:00AM - 4:00PM

Mon 09/10/2023 Dada Darshan, Unit 2 Stonefield Way, Ruislip, HA4 0JA 7:30 - 9:30PM

Aptaputra UK Tour 2023
with Ketanbhai

0330 111 3232 | uk.dadabhagwan.org | info@uk.dadabhagwan.org

For prasad, prior registration is required: https://dbfuk.org/aptaputra23


